



632 Kinoole Street
 Hilo, HI 96720-3894
 www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	May 31, 2021	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

Statement Period: May 01, 2021 - May 31, 2021

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Caring for Those Who Care for Us

Join HFS FCU as we mahalo the Hilo Medical Center Foundation and Kona Hospital Foundation and all they've done for our community. Visit any HFS FCU branch or call (808) 930-1400 to donate today.



jqv4b
03785

02 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
 HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION
 PO BOX 1261
 KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



Regular Share - Suffix 0

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$280.00
05/01/21	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-180.00	\$100.00
05/10/21	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$275.87	\$375.87
05/10/21	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-275.87	\$100.00
05/24/21	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$300.47	\$400.47
05/28/21	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-300.47	\$100.00
05/31/21	Dividend through 31MAY2021 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.080% FOR A 31 DAY PERIOD Average Daily Balance: \$138.77 Your new balance on 05/31/2021	\$0.01	\$100.01
	Dividends Paid To You in 2021 On Suffix 0	\$0.04	\$100.01

Share Draft - Suffix 8

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$16,949.96
05/01/21	Deposit-Cash and check	\$1,045.00	\$17,994.96
05/01/21	Deposit-Check	\$60.00	\$18,054.96
05/01/21	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$180.00	\$18,234.96
05/05/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6032	\$-1,306.11	\$16,928.85
05/05/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6029	\$-140.00	\$16,788.85
05/06/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6031	\$-700.00	\$16,088.85
05/08/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6030	\$-300.00	\$15,788.85
05/10/21	Deposit-Check	\$760.00	\$16,548.85
05/10/21	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$275.87	\$16,824.72
05/22/21	Deposit-Check	\$1,420.00	\$18,244.72
05/25/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6035	\$-543.73	\$17,700.99
05/26/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6036	\$-74.25	\$17,626.74
05/28/21	Deposit-Check	\$420.00	\$18,046.74
05/28/21	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$300.47	\$18,347.21

3785-7569



- CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 -

Period Ending: May 31, 2021
 Member Number: XXXX8
 Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

05/28/21 Withdrawal-debit card \$-57.24 \$18,289.97
 00000000 877-430-2355 FL
 STRAIGHTTALK*SERVIC 4814

<i>Drafts</i>	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT
	6029 140.00	6031 700.00	6035* 543.73
	6030 300.00	6032 1306.11	6036 74.25

(* next to number indicates skipped numbers)

7 Withdrawals = \$3,121.33 8 Deposits = \$4,461.34 6 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 05/31/2021 \$18,289.97

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances \$18,289.97
 Your Total Share Balances \$100.01

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:
 Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year) \$0.04